





Travel - Ground Transportation

Travel - General

Travel-Airfare

Spec. Activities - Meetings

Interim VP Academics & Research Total
Travel-Meals

Supplies - Meals & Hospitality

Travel - Accommodations

Travel - Ground Transportation

Travel - General

Travel-Airfare

Grand Total

Greater Edmonton Taxi -Cican Strategic Planining

Yellow Cab - Cican Conference - Victoria

Campus Alberta Meeting Edmonton - Sundry

Cican Conference -Victoria - Sundry

Cican Strategic Plan Workshop - Edmonton

Sao/Acosao Meeting - Edmonton - Sundry

Delta Edmonton Centre -CAQC Meeting - Parking

Grande Prairie Airport-Parking

Grande Prairie Airport - Parking - Cican Conference

Grande Prairie Airport- Parking- CAQC Meeting

Yellow Cab - Cican Conference - Victoria

Edmonton -Attend Celebration of Life- Sundry

Air Canada- Cican Conference - Victoria

Air Canada - Change fee - Cican Conference

Air Canada - change flight - Cican Conference - Victoria

Air Canada - GP<.Edmonton - Sao/Acosao Meetings

Air Canada - GP<>Edmonton - ARDN Meeting

Air Canada - GP<>Edmonton - CAQC Meeting

Air Canada >Edmonton - GP - Cican Strategic plan Workshop
Westjet - Victoria<>GP - Cican Conference

Westjet - GP<Edmonton- Cican Strategic Plan Meeting
Westjet - Baggage Fee- Cican Conference - Victoria

Grande Prairie & District Chamber of Commerce - 2018 State Of The County Address
Grande Prairie & District Chamber of Commerce - 2018 State Of The City Address

Bog Annual Workshop - Edmonton - Meals
Cican Conference - Victoria - Meals

Minister Of Advanced Education - Meals

Earl's Grande Prarie - Lunch Meeting

Jeffrey's Cafe Corp. - BOG Year-end Event
Fairmont Express Hotel - Cican Conference - Victoria
Matrix Hotel - Minister Of Advanced Education
Bog Annual Workshop - Edmonton - Travel
Cican Conference - Victoria - Taxi

Cican Conference - Victoria - Taxi

Minister Of Advanced Education - Taxi

Bog Annual Workshop - Edmonton - Sundry
Minister Of Advanced Education- Edmonton
Cican Conference - Victoria - Sundry

2018 Cican Conference - Victoria

Westjet - GP<>Edmonton - Board Chair Meeting

34.00
66.60
10.00
40.00
10.00
30.00
33.60
13.00
72.00
9.00
57.50
10.00
26.25
210.00
90.20
26.25
437.06
458.06
124.03
173.38
125.08
26.25
31.50
31.50
5,854.38
69.46
137.90
35.00
28.34
1,407.09
1,260.65
185.25
496.80
20.00
119.30
124.75
30.00
10.00
40.00
52.50
260.66
4,271.70
25,326.61

1
4
1
3
1
26 22
2
7
2
1
23
4
1
3
1
4
35 13
208 96



