

	Travel - Ground Transportation	Greater Edmonton Taxi -Cican Strategic Planining	34.00	
		Yellow Cab - Cican Conference - Victoria	66.60	
	Travel - General	Campus Alberta Meeting Edmonton - Sundry	10.00	
		Cican Conference -Victoria - Sundry	40.00	
		Cican Strategic Plan Workshop - Edmonton	10.00	
		Sao/Acosao Meeting - Edmonton - Sundry	30.00	
		Delta Edmonton Centre -CAQC Meeting - Parking	33.60	
		Grande Prairie Airport-Parking	13.00	
		Grande Prairie Airport - Parking - Cican Conference	72.00	
		Grande Prairie Airport- Parking- CAQC Meeting	9.00	
		Yellow Cab - Cican Conference - Victoria	57.50	
		Edmonton -Attend Celebration of Life- Sundry	10.00	
	Travel-Airfare	Air Canada- Cican Conference - Victoria	26.25	
		Air Canada - Change fee - Cican Conference	210.00	
		Air Canada - change flight - Cican Conference - Victoria	90.20	
		Air Canada - GP<.Edmonton - Sao/Acosao Meetings	26.25	
		Air Canada - GP<>Edmonton - ARDN Meeting	437.06	
		Air Canada - GP<>Edmonton - CAQC Meeting	458.06	
		Air Canada >Edmonton - GP - Cican Strategic plan Workshop	124.03	
		Westjet - Victoria<>GP - Cican Conference	173.38	
		Westjet - GP <edmonton- cican="" meeting<="" plan="" strategic="" td=""><td>125.08</td><td></td></edmonton->	125.08	
		Westjet - Baggage Fee- Cican Conference - Victoria	26.25	
	Spec. Activities - Meetings	Grande Prairie & District Chamber of Commerce - 2018 State Of The County Address	31.50	
	.,	Grande Prairie & District Chamber of Commerce - 2018 State Of The City Address	31.50	
	search Total		5,854.38	26
	Travel-Meals	Bog Annual Workshop - Edmonton - Meals	69.46	2
		Cican Conference - Victoria - Meals	137.90	7
Travel - Acco Travel - Grou		Minister Of Advanced Education - Meals	35.00	2
	Supplies - Meals & Hospitality	Earl's Grande Prarie - Lunch Meeting	28.34	1
		Jeffrey's Cafe Corp BOG Year-end Event	1,407.09	23
	Travel - Accommodations	Fairmont Express Hotel - Cican Conference - Victoria	1,260.65	
		Matrix Hotel - Minister Of Advanced Education	185.25	
	Travel - Ground Transportation	Bog Annual Workshop - Edmonton - Travel	496.80	
		Cican Conference - Victoria - Taxi	20.00	
		Cican Conference - Victoria - Taxi	119.30	
		Minister Of Advanced Education - Taxi	124.75	
	Travel - General	Bog Annual Workshop - Edmonton - Sundry	30.00	
	navor conordi	Minister Of Advanced Education- Edmonton	10.00	
		Cican Conference - Victoria - Sundry	40.00	
	Travel-Airfare	2018 Cican Conference - Victoria	52.50	
	Traver / mrare	Westjet - GP<>Edmonton - Board Chair Meeting	260.66	
		vesiget of <td></td> <td></td>		